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Cat.

ALL
OEBAX
OEBAX
ALL
OEBAX
ALL
15-35

OEBAX
WOEBAZX
36-55
15-35
OEBAX
WOEBAZ
36-55
36-55
36-55
WOEBAZ
ALL
15-35
36-55
W36-55

15-35
W36-55
36-55
36-55
36-55
36-55

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

161
139
134
162
104
108
100

156
140
158
175
149
138
133
123
125
170
132
164
169
178

119
121
122
102
189
165

30¢ NEAAZI'10X APOMOX ATQONAX 6750M

KQXTAZ BAIQPAX

MIXAAHZ MANIOX 46
®INAPETOX KYPIAKAKHY 42
EAEYOEPIOZ MATAGANAZIOY
TZABAAHX AGANAXIOX 42
MEQPI10Z BATIOYAHZ

ALEKSANDER-AAEZANTEP AHMETAJ-
AXMETAI

EYAITEAOX NTEAAX 50
XPIZTINA MAPATIANNH
KQXTAX MAAANTZAZ
O0OMAY TOKAX

BAZIAHX MIMITPAX 50
2TAYPOYAA MANOOY
ATMOXTOAOX KOYTXOYMIEX
NIKOZ KAAYBIQTHX
2TEAIOX KAPAKQXTAX
AAE=ANAPA >0YAIQTOY
MAPIA KOYMANTZEAH
OANOXZ MMATMAX
ZMYPIAQN XANTIKHZ
®ANH TZAIKOYAH

BAXIAHY ZHXOIMOYAOX
KATZAPIMIMA 6QMAI
BAXIAH ©QMOINOYAOX
IOANNIS SISKOS
FOYAAZ AMNOZTOAOX
KQXTAZ MKETXI0Z

1994
1976
1980
1977
1980
1989
1990

1972
1972
1974
2001
1972
1978
1986
1976
1979
1965
1977
1992
1970
1984

1987
1986
1981
1974
1980
1992

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

OEBAZ SEVAS NAXOU

OEBAX XYBAX AAPIZAY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY - 2.A.Y.N.AAPIZAX
OEBAX XEBAX N. ®OIQTIAAY

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM Z.M.N.A.

>YAANOI OX MAPAOONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAY

OEBAX
YYBAY AAPIZAY
2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX BOAOY

OEBAX KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA
>EBAZ MMEIPAIA

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX BOAOY
ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

OEBAZ KATEPINHZ

ANE=APTHTH

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

>YAAOI 0 MAPAOONOAPOMQON NOMOY
ANAPIZAY

POPEYE TEAM
>MNA
MITXAPI

>MNA
>MNA

START6750M

0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097(00:00:00)
0:00:03.403(00:00:00)
0:00:03.027(00:00:00)
0:00:03.027(00:00:00)
0:00:03.857(00:00:00)

0:00:01.650(00:00:00)
0:00:03.257(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:03.600(00:00:00)
0:00:02.717(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:03.403(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:04.897(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)

0:00:07.180(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:07.630(00:00:00)
0:00:08.247(00:00:00)
0:00:08.247(00:00:00)
0:00:07.630(00:00:00)

FINISH6750

0:24:02.697(00:23:59)
0:24:09.920(00:24:06)
0:25:15.923(00:25:15)
0:25:42.543(00:25:39)
0:26:27.360(00:26:24)
0:27:26.623(00:27:23)
0:27:35.927(00:27:32)

0:27:43.417(00:27:41)
0:27:51.170(00:27:47)
0:28:24.713(00:28:18)
0:28:52.527(00:28:48)
0:29:00.970(00:28:58)
0:29:21.477(00:29:15)
0:29:49.523(00:29:43)
0:30:08.037(00:30:03)
0:30:08.697(00:30:05)
0:30:39.990(00:30:35)
0:30:54.000(00:30:49)
0:32:12.900(00:32:08)
0:32:42.597(00:32:38)
0:32:59.170(00:32:53)

0:33:04.003(00:32:56)
0:33:35.360(00:33:29)
0:34:01.427(00:33:53)
0:34:06.237(00:33:57)
0:34:07.247(00:33:59)
0:34:08.097(00:34:00)
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Cat.

15-35
W36-55
WOEBAZ
36-55
56-75
36-55
15-35
15-35
36-55
OEBAX
OEBAX
36-55
15-35
W56-75
15-35
W36-55
W56-75
15-35
15-35
OEBAX
OEBAX
36-55

15-35
W36-55
W15-35
15-35
36-55
W15-35
15-35
WOEBAZ
W15-35

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

110
112
135
118
172
150
182
167
124
101
146
176
120
136
177
186
187
174
160
131
157
147

113
153
148
180
145
152
106
107
173

IOPAANHX MATTAAOTITOYAOX
MAPIA NANNAKOY
BAXIAIKH KQXTA

MMIKHX EYOYMIOZ
AHMHTPHZ ZYPAKHZ
OANAXHX MIMAANTAX
IQANNHX XIAEAHX

KQXTAZ AKEAAAPHX
METPOZ KAPAAHMOZXZ
GILMAN DRISHTI 53
METPOZ MINEPETAZ 62
BAXIAEIOY TONAX

2TAYPOg 210YTHg
BAXIAIKH AANAPIAQY
AXIAAEAZ TPIKOYTTHX
OOMAY ©OTHX

ATTEAHZ KQXTAX
>OTHPHX TZOBAPAX
OP®EAZ NMANAIOx
KONZTANTINOX KONTOZX 64
OEO®ANHX =OYPI'IAZ 59
XPYZOBAAANTHZ MIMEXIOX

ALEXANDER RAINER
KATHARINA MITIS

EATIIAA MIITPA

PAG®AEAO TZOPMIMATZIAHX
NIKOXZ MTITEKEP

EYAITEAIA MINPAXO
MAMATTANOITOYAOX AXTEPIOX
MNAQTA AGENTOYAH
AANE=ZANAPA TZAANAMOYPA

1989
1980
1974
1984
1957
1976
2004
1991
1977
1953
1960
1975
2004
1966
2004
1968
1961
1991
1990
1958
1963
1981

1964
1963
2003
1993
1970
1990
1995
1964
1988

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY

OEBAZ ZYBAZ AAPIZAX
>MNA

APOMEIX TYPNABOY - Z.A.Y.N.AAPIZAX

APOMEIX TYPNABOY
APOMEIX TYPNABOY
APOMEIX TYPNABOY

OEBAX ALBANIAN MASTER ATHLETES AMA

OEBAZ XEBAZ AOHNQN

APOMEIX TYPNABOY
>AYPEOYMNOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

>MNA

>MNA

ANE=APTHTOX

APOMEIX TYPNABOY
OEBAX YEBAX N. ®OIQTIAAY
>EBAZ TEIPAIA

>YAAOI0X MAPAOONOAPOMQON NOMOY

NAPIZAY

KALDI'S RUNNING TEAM LARISA
APOMEIX TYPNABOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

>MNA

OEBAXZ ANE=ZAPTHTH

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

START6750M

0:00:02.490(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:04.517(00:00:00)
0:00:09.427(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:10.887(00:00:00)
0:00:09.427(00:00:00)
0:00:07.923(00:00:00)
0:00:06.380(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:09.613(00:00:00)
0:00:11.393(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:08.627(00:00:00)
0:00:07.180(00:00:00)
0:00:08.247(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:09.857(00:00:00)
0:00:02.923(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:07.630(00:00:00)

0:00:07.923(00:00:00)
0:00:07.383(00:00:00)
0:00:00.097(00:00:00)
0:00:09.613(00:00:00)
0:00:07.383(00:00:00)
0:00:09.613(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:00:03.600(00:00:00)
0:00:10.477(00:00:00)

FINISH6750

0:34:12.697(00:34:10)
0:34:24.097(00:34:19)
0:34:36.803(00:34:32)
0:34:58.953(00:34:49)
0:35:35.227(00:35:31)
0:35:40.210(00:35:29)
0:36:37.467(00:36:28)
0:37:18.207(00:37:10)
0:37:39.030(00:37:32)
0:37:53.947(00:37:47)
0:38:02.620(00:37:56)
0:38:16.317(00:38:06)
0:38:18.717(00:38:07)
0:38:25.173(00:38:19)
0:38:37.773(00:38:29)
0:38:40.167(00:38:32)
0:38:40.300(00:38:32)
0:38:57.280(00:38:51)
0:38:58.927(00:38:49)
0:39:03.087(00:39:00)
0:39:07.900(00:39:02)
0:39:13.603(00:39:05)

0:39:24.607(00:39:16)
0:39:24.817(00:39:17)
0:39:32.477(00:39:32)
0:39:45.293(00:39:35)
0:39:46.823(00:39:39)
0:39:51.463(00:39:41)
0:40:04.043(00:39:58)
0:40:14.577(00:40:10)
0:40:21.137(00:40:10)
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45
15
46
47
48
49
50
16
51

17
52
18
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Cat.

15-35
W15-35
56-75
36-55
56-75
36-55
56-75
W36-55
OEBAX

W36-55
36-55
W36-55
W36-55
OEBAX
36-55
36-55

Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

105
115
155
185
109
181
168
144
142

154
126
137
184
111
151
163

OANAXHX MIOYTAAZ
KATEPINA XANTIKH

MAQProx NTANHZ
MANATQTHE XPIETOAOYAOY
NIKOAAOZ BAAXOYAHX
AHMOZOENHX XIAEAHX
METPOZ XAKEAAAPHX
MAPIA MIMNAPAAKH
AHMHTPIOX MOYPATHZ 66

EAENH NATZOYAH
AHMHTPHZ KAPANAZIOX
STAYPOYAA MATAAIOY

BAIA XPIXTOAOYAQY
IQANNHX T'EQPIOIMOYAQX 60
BAZIAEIOX MINOYMITOYNAPAX
FPHIOPHZ MAMAGEOAQPOY

1984
2008
1966
1972
1956
1970
1962
1977
1956

1977
1973
1980
1980
1961
1974
1970

2YBAZ AAPIZAY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY - X.A.Y.N.AAPIZAX

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
APOMEIX TYPNABOY

OEBAZ BETEPANOI AIAXPONIKOI AGAHTEZ
OEX>AAONIKHZ

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY - 2. A.Y.N.AAPIZAY
APOMEIX TYPNABOY

APOMEIX TYPNABOY - Z.A.Y.N.AAPIZAZ
OEBAX

APOMEIX TYPNABOY

>YAAOI0X APOMEQN TPIKAAQN

START6750M

0:00:10.887(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:03.600(00:00:00)
0:00:09.857(00:00:00)
0:00:06.027(00:00:00)
0:00:09.613(00:00:00)
0:00:07.180(00:00:00)
0:00:09.857(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)

0:00:09.427(00:00:00)
0:00:06.380(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:06.380(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)
0:00:09.427(00:00:00)
0:00:05.733(00:00:00)

FINISH6750

0:42:47.987(00:42:37)
0:42:54.547(00:42:48)
0:42:57.097(00:42:53)
0:42:57.947(00:42:48)
0:43:28.113(00:43:22)
0:43:32.057(00:43:22)
0:43:32.163(00:43:24)
0:43:54.903(00:43:45)
0:44:20.457(00:44:14)

0:46:14.633(00:46:05)
0:46:47.500(00:46:41)
0:46:54.717(00:46:48)
0:47:13.200(00:47:06)
0:47:21.090(00:47:15)
0:56:54.583(00:56:45)
0:56:54.703(00:56:48)



